
Eccles - Clifton 66  
via Alder Forest - Swinton

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Sch SH
Eccles Interchange 0808 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1500 1600 1728
Peel Green, South King Street 0818 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1509 1609 1738
Alder Forest, Cypress Rd/Willow Rd 0824 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1515 1615 1744
Worsley, Court House 0829 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1519 1619 1749
Holyrood Church 0838 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1526 1626 1756
Wardley, Ash Drive 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1533 1633
Swinton, Station Rd/Civic Centre 0846 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1538 1638 1803
Mossfield Road 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1543 1643
Clifton, Junction Eco Park 0857 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1552 1652 1812

SH  - School Holidays
Sch  - Schooldays Only



66  Clifton - Eccles
via Swinton - Alder Forest

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

SH Sch
Clifton, Junction Eco Park 0642 0735 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1503 1603 1703
Mossfield Road 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1512 1612
Swinton, Station Rd/Civic Centre 0653 0746 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1517 1617 1715
Wardley, Ash Drive 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1522 1622
Holyrood Church 0701 0754 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1529 1629 1723
Worsley, Court House 0708 0801 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1536 1636 1732
Alder Forest, Cypress Rd/Willow Rd 0712 0805 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1540 1640 1737
Peel Green, South King Street 0718 0811 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1743
Eccles Interchange 0728 0821 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1555 1655 1753

SH  - School Holidays
Sch  - Schooldays Only



Eccles - Clifton 66  
via Alder Forest - Swinton

Saturday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
Eccles Interchange 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
Peel Green, South King Street 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609
Alder Forest, Cypress Rd/Willow Rd 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
Worsley, Court House 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619
Holyrood Church 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626
Wardley, Ash Drive 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633
Swinton, Station Rd/Civic Centre 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638
Mossfield Road 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643
Clifton, Junction Eco Park 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652



66  Clifton - Eccles
via Swinton - Alder Forest

Saturday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
Clifton, Junction Eco Park 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603
Mossfield Road 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612
Swinton, Station Rd/Civic Centre 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617
Wardley, Ash Drive 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622
Holyrood Church 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629
Worsley, Court House 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636
Alder Forest, Cypress Rd/Willow Rd 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640
Peel Green, South King Street 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646
Eccles Interchange 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655




